Form PTO-1594



LIS DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

(Rev. 03/01)	3/01) U.S. Patent and Trademark Offic	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings	10187	(0332
	Trademarko: D	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
	radeniains. P	
Name of conveying party(ies): Ditto Sales, Inc.	3~1	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: <u>Ditto Sales, Inc., d.b.a Versteel</u>
Diago Galos, me.		internal
		Address:
Individual(s) Associatio		Street Address: P.O. Box 850
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Pa☐ Corporation-State Indiana	artnersnip	City: Jasper State: Indiana zip: 47547
Other		☐ Individual(s) citizenship
		Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes 🔼 No	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:		Limited Partnership
📮 Assignment 📮 Merge	r	Corporation-State Indiana
🖵 Security Agreement 📮 Chang	e of Name	Other
Other Certificate of Assumed Business	Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No
Execution Date: <u>August 10, 2001</u>		(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
Application number(s) or registration number(s):		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,450,993 2,101,051 2,129,854 2,281,557
76/166 531 76/265,402 76/206,453 76/265,524	4	2,450,993 2,101,051 2,129,854 2,261,357 2,434,341 2,392,899 2,392,897 2,311,608
76/265,523 76/166,532 75/816,355 75/816,20	number(s) att	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspond		6. Total number of applications and
Name and address of party to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed:	···	registrations involved:
Name: Deborah R. Beck		500.00
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$590.00
Internal Address:		☑ Enclosed
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
300 North Meridian Street		8. Deposit account number:
Street Address:		Additional fees may be charged to Deposit Account No. 02-0390
Suite 2700		110. 02 0000
City: Indianapolis State: Indiana Zip	:_46204	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
City. Indianapolis		E THIS SPACE
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is the same and server		
copy of the original document.	hlli	Marallatta October 2. 2001
Amie Peele Carter	Vmr.	Signature 3
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3		

10/16/2001 LMUELLER 00000011 76166531

40.00 OP 550.00 OP

documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002383 FRAME: 0481 Recordation Form Cover Sheet
Continuation Page
Name of Receiving Party:
Ditto Sales, Inc. d.b.a. Versteel
P.O. Box 850
Jasper, Indiana 47547

ADDITIONAL TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS

2,311,598 2,272,232 2,283,145 2,346,538 2,303,754 2,362,659 1,477,721

64470_1.DOC

TRADEMARK REEL: 002383 FRAME: 0482

State of Indiana Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

of

DITTO SALES INC

I, SUE ANNE GILROY, Secretary of State of Indiana, hereby certify that Certificate of Assumed Business Name of the above For-Profit Domestic Corporation have been presented to me at my office, accompanied by the fees prescribed by law and that the documentation presented conforms to law as prescribed by the provisions of the Indiana Business Corporation Law.

Following said transaction the entity named above will be doing business under the assumed business name(s) of:

VERSTEEL

NOW, THEREFORE, with this document I certify that said transaction will become effective Friday, August 10, 2001.



RECORDED: 10/05/2001

In Witness Whereof, I have caused to be affixed my signature and the seal of the State of Indiana, at the City of Indianapolis, August 10, 2001.

Sue ann Hilray

SUE ANNE GILROY, SECRETARY OF STATE

197010-301/2001081010200

TRADEMARK REEL: 002383 FRAME: 0483